ATFILERegistro de participantes

HernBndez Rodr@guez
Borja Rangel
Garcga Ayala
GonzBlez Madruga
Moguel Ballado
Garza de los Santos
G=mez del Campo G
Vera HernfBndez
Martepnez Garcepa
Ojeda Anguiano
Escamilla Salinas
SBnchez POrez
Ballesteros Mancill
Pineda Silva
Granados C.
Estela HernBndez
Zepeda Cruz
Cardona

Godpnez JimOnez
Godoy Ramos
Salido Magos
Anaya GonzBlez
Padierna Luna
Cinta Mart¢nez
Candia Ortega
HernB3ndez POrez
Cort®s Quiroz
Martgpnez Urincho
Morales L=pez
Robles G=mez
Pizano Osorio
Montiel Reyes
Saldata Chairez
Gavito Ambriz

Hector H.
Edgar
Marco A.
Cesar D.
Oscar O.
Olivia
Gabriel
Priscila
Diego Ra-l
Alejandro
RubOn
Rocyo
Laura I.
R. Alfredo
Manuel
Lucila

J. Aguston
Bertha A.
Gabriel A.
Ernestina
Gabriela
Orlando
Antonio
Alberto E.
Roberto
Ana Julia
Claudia
Alberto
Efragpn
Manuel

C. Dinorah
Ariadna
Miriam
Jorge
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2014-04-23 8:46
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10:02

10:05
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10:12
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10:26

10:29
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10:36

10:37

10:37

10:37

10:41

10:42

10:45

Registro de participantes detenido en 2014-04-23 10:47

Justificante:
Anguiano Flores
Ordénez Hernandez

Dione
Daniel



